
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240440 DEVIKA P S 1202

2 UG241062 HENNET PAUL 1183

3 UG241134 SREELAKSHMI V S 1174

4 UG241264 ATHIKHA BEEVI K P 1174

5 UG241314 IREIN ROSE J 1173

6 UG240489 ANN P MANI 1165

7 UG240980 ELIZEBETH HELEN JOSHY 1156

8 UG240504 ANJANA V J 1153

9 UG241142 HRIDYA E P 1153

10 UG241159 SAINA BABURAJ 1146

11 UG241058 ANN PADAMADAN JOBI 1143

12 UG240880 INDRAJA V P 1134

13 UG240929 HIMA GOPINATHAN 1134

14 UG240317 GOPIKA R NAIR 1134

15 UG240918 AARSHA .TS 1134

16 UG240665 BIYA A L 1130

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240499 NANDANA KRISHNAKUMAR 1126

2 UG240474 DIYA DEVAN 1126

3 UG240333 ANEETA RAJU 1125

4 UG240210 APARNA C P 1122

5 UG240400 C B ANNET 1120

6 UG240168 DAKSHINA REJI 1118

7 UG240992 ANNETTA FLORA LIVERA 1117

8 UG241009 SERIN P JAMES 1113

9 UG240853 NIHARA K J 1111

10 UG240269 APARNA K ANIL 1110

11 UG240357 HRIDHYA SUDHAN 1109

12 UG240861 NEHA ZIYAN 1107

13 UG240555 GAYATHRI PV 1100

14 UG240697 NAINA FATHIMA 1097

15 UG240925 VAISHNAVE PRASANTH 1096

St.Joseph's College (Autonomous)
Irinjalakuda, Thrissur District, Kerala 680121,

Course: B.Sc. PSYCHOLOGY [ Self Financing ]

GENERAL - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL - (Waiting List) 



16 UG240994 GOWRISOORIYA SOORAJ 1092

17 UG241252 ESHA ZAARAH A.M. 1089

18 UG240534 HADHYA C H 1085

19 UG240055 SNIYA M T 1083

20 UG240814 DEVI MANGATT 1081

21 UG240320 AVANTIKA NAIR 1078

22 UG240395 JANET ROY 1075

23 UG240218 SUNSHIYA P SUDHISH 1075

24 UG241170 DEVIKA P.S 1071

25 UG241076 P A MEHANA 1070

26 UG240174 ALMAAS AHMED 1068

27 UG241295 AALIYA T M 1067

28 UG240887 AHALYA VARIAR 1066

29 UG241050 SREELAKSHMI T S 1065

30 UG240818 SANYAA R PANIKAR 1058

31 UG240649 MIRSHA CLARA THOMAS 1056

32 UG240749 FATHIMA ALIYA 1056

33 UG241028 ARYANANDA V 1056

34 UG240913 ANUPRIYA K M 1055

35 UG240914 DEVIKA RADHAKRISHNAN K 1053

36 UG240063 GOPIKA RAJESH 1052

37 UG240462 NEHLA FATHIMA 1052

38 UG240583 GAYATHRI JAYAN KRISHNA 1051

39 UG240466 NIRANJANA P S 1050

40 UG240984 VISHNA VINOD 1048

41 UG240389 FATHIMA SHERIN V H 1042

42 UG241316 HELENA V.G 1040

43 UG240968 AMAL FATHIMA 1039

44 UG240513 K VAQUIFA VARIDHA 1039

45 UG240257 FATHIMA INSHA K P 1039

46 UG240355 ARCHANA PARAVATHY P S 1039

47 UG240190 RESHMI M S 1038

48 UG241041 SHRUTI V 1034

49 UG240769 ANANYA M NAIR 1032

50 UG240008 ARATHI AR 1029

51 UG240690 ARCHANA T S 1025

52 UG240727 EMIL ROSE VALOORAN 1025



53 UG240249 ANJALI T S 1025

54 UG241057 AFARA SIDDIQUE 1023

55 UG240304 ARYA K R 1021

56 UG241157 JOVANNA JEPHY 1020

57 UG240117 K R MALAVIKA 1020

58 UG240658 GAYATHRI CR 1019

59 UG240638 ANSITHA ANIL 1019

60 UG240979 SREELAKSHMI S 1019

61 UG240831 FATHIMATHUL SAADIYA P S 1019

62 UG240841 MEENU M B 1018

63 UG240523 SHWETA N K 1017

64 UG240981 MITHILY K M 1017

65 UG241070 SANAM FATHIMA N S 1015

66 UG241191 IHSANA C R 1015

67 UG240424 DEVAPRIYA P J 1014

68 UG240997 AISWARYA N 1012

69 UG240439 MISRIYA K A 1012

70 UG240618 FATHIMA THASNIM T M 1012

71 UG240039 NITHYA HANNAH LINUS 1010

72 UG241162 ADIYHYA VINOD 1010

73 UG240634 ANAMIKA SADASIVAN 1009

74 UG241275 SNEHA K S 1008

75 UG240125 ANNA SEBASTIAN 1008

76 UG241044 ADHITHYA UNNIKRISHNAN 1000

77 UG241102 KEERTHANA KRISHNANKUTTY 999

78 UG241187 GOPIKA T P 996

79 UG240270 ARPITHA K S 996

80 UG240908 THISNA MURALI 993

81 UG240828 AMEENA CM 991

82 UG240078 IBA FATHIM KATTILAPEEDIKAYIL HAROON 991

83 UG240735 LAKSHMI K SIVADAS 991

84 UG240782 NANDHANA SUNILAN 991

85 UG240958 SIYA RAJ P 989

86 UG241225 ANSANA JOSHY 984

87 UG241263 NADIA MUSTHAFA 984

88 UG240484 NIRANJANA KRISHNA A 983

89 UG240200 NIRANJANI A V 982



90 UG241001 P SEETHALAKSHMI 981

91 UG240255 SREEKALA P K 981

92 UG240725 NANDANA P V 979

93 UG240418 SREYA SAJU 979

94 UG240648 NIDHA FATHIMA K N 975

95 UG240745 AMITHA V J 974

96 UG240094 SAHLA SHIRIN M 974

97 UG240832 RAMSEENA P N 974

98 UG241292 DONA MARIA 973

99 UG240151 MANEESHA AJAYAGOSH 970

100 UG240932 NEHLA ABDUL LATHEEF 968

101 UG240978 KEERTHANA P R 967

102 UG240921 AAVANI N R 967

103 UG240748 KAVYA K NANDHAN 967

104 UG240003 SAMEERA DILEEP 963

105 UG240362 ALJEENA MARY BIJU 963

106 UG240964 NEHA P S 963

107 UG240488 SURYA GAYATHRI VK 962

108 UG241077 ANNIE MILDRINA ALDRIN 961

109 UG240351 AKSHA SHIJO 961

110 UG241268 FATHIMA BEEVI M S 960

111 UG240047 DEVIKA S NAIR 960

112 UG241245 VEDASMRITHY E R 959

113 UG241133 T P SUBHASREE 958

114 UG240793 AMNA K A 958

115 UG240184 AGNA BABU 955

116 UG241054 SREELAKSHMI. S 955

117 UG241267 MEERA P R 953

118 UG240290 ALIYA PARVEEN KHAYAS 953

119 UG240882 ROOPA K J 952

120 UG240563 KARTHIKA R 951

121 UG240075 SREYA SANTHOSH 951

122 UG241090 HANIYA FATHIMA P M 950

123 UG240791 GAYATRI SANTOSH 944

124 UG241284 SHIFA SHAMSUDHEEN 941

125 UG241240 JANNA YASMIN 938

126 UG241274 AYSHA KINZA P S 937



127 UG240319 KOKILA DEEPAK 936

128 UG240894 AYISHAH ZAHRA 935

129 UG240411 SAYANA SAJEEV 934

130 UG240120 DEVIKA S NAIR 931

131 UG241294 GOURI P UNNIKRISHNAN 931

132 UG240020 HARISHMA K H 931

133 UG240584 DEVIKA A S 929

134 UG240530 ARCHANA C R 929

135 UG240996 ANANYA PAUL 929

136 UG240845 ANN ROSE ANTO 926

137 UG241072 GOURICHANDRA T A 925

138 UG241067 ALEEMA P.M 923

139 UG240621 JEESHMA K G 922

140 UG240522 ADITHYA MANOHAR 919

141 UG241109 ADITHYA V S 913

142 UG241160 DHARSANA LAL 910

143 UG240883 JISHINA 906

144 UG240608 NANDHANA C 904

145 UG240726 NIRANJANA T S 903

146 UG241302 AKSHARA PRATHAPAN 901

147 UG240567 DEVIKRISHNA K R 901

148 UG241270 VYGA SURESH BABU. S P 901

149 UG240695 ABHIRAMI T B 899

150 UG240700 ANJALI C A 898

151 UG240989 SAJEENA T S 894

152 UG241271 ANNSTIYA VARGHESE 894

153 UG240732 BHAGHYALAKSHMI K M 894

154 UG240636 SMRITHY P S 891

155 UG241098 SANJANA S MENON 889

156 UG240376 AYANA K J 888

157 UG240935 ANJANA P S 879

158 UG240172 RIZBA JABBAR 878

159 UG240427 PADMAPRIYA M D 877

160 UG240641 SANIYA K J 872

161 UG241078 AMEENANASRIN P M 872

162 UG240318 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 870

163 UG240938 ARYANANDA T M 870



164 UG240166 ANNA MARIA BABU 866

165 UG240209 PRARTHANA R MENON 866

166 UG240683 AVINA SUJITH 865

167 UG240705 KRISHNAPRIYA C S 864

168 UG240468 JAZLYNN JOMY 862

169 UG240803 ASHITHA P A 859

170 UG240487 ADHILA SHERIN I P 857

171 UG240754 SONA DENNY M 850

172 UG240940 AYSHA HIDHA C P 850

173 UG240007 ARCHANA K R 848

174 UG241188 DEVANANDA VALSAN 846

175 UG240817 SHAFNA T S 840

176 UG240731 ANNA MARIA CLEETUS 839

177 UG240188 AMAYA T V 837

178 UG240858 FATHIMA K T 835

179 UG240524 ANN JOBY 833

180 UG240062 NAVYA SANTHOSH 832

181 UG240868 CHELSA T J 829

182 UG240538 SNEHA A S 827

183 UG240709 SAMEEHA M R 823

184 UG240623 ANJANA C R 823

185 UG240776 VARADHA P B 821

186 UG240287 ARCHANA A M 814

187 UG241032 SREECHANDANA M 812

188 UG240739 ANASWARA ALUNGAL 811

189 UG240927 SRUTHI LAKSHMI C S 808

190 UG240781 ANAVADYA P S 804

191 UG240421 ARYANANDA K P 800

192 UG241012 AMINA NOWSHAD 797

193 UG240225 ANGEALA MARIA JOY 796

194 UG240733 HAFILA U A 796

195 UG240381 ATHULYA K U 792

196 UG240993 SERIN MARIA NALSON 792

197 UG240282 MALAVIKA E M A 790

198 UG240756 EDAYADIYIL ANNMARIA JOHN S 790

199 UG241243 ANJANA VIJAY 787

200 UG240182 SAYOOJYA T S 776



201 UG240267 FAHIMA K A 774

202 UG241091 SHAMSIYA V S 771

203 UG240114 MITHRAJA C S 767

204 UG240657 FATHIMA MUNJITHA P 747

205 UG240939 ANGEL JOSE V 741

206 UG240945 BHAVYA BHARATHAN 736

207 UG240770 NIHALA SAKEER HUSSAIN 732

208 UG240934 DILNA ROSE DILI 725

209 UG240130 ANGEL ANTO 716

210 UG241121 DONA SURESH K S 697

211 UG240937 SWATHY K K 694

212 UG240915 KRISHNENDHU RESH 685

213 UG240447 ROSHIN M 684

214 UG241056 ANUSREE C V 649

215 UG241136 HANNA NASRIN C N 638

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240466 NIRANJANA P S 1050

2 UG241044 ADHITHYA UNNIKRISHNAN 1000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240735 LAKSHMI K SIVADAS 991

2 UG240484 NIRANJANA KRISHNA A 983

3 UG241001 P SEETHALAKSHMI 981

4 UG240621 JEESHMA K G 922

5 UG240927 SRUTHI LAKSHMI C S 808

6 UG240114 MITHRAJA C S 767

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240474 DIYA DEVAN 1126

2 UG240168 DAKSHINA REJI 1118

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Waiting List) 



1 UG240853 NIHARA K J 1111

2 UG240555 GAYATHRI PV 1100

3 UG240925 VAISHNAVE PRASANTH 1096

4 UG240994 GOWRISOORIYA SOORAJ 1092

5 UG240218 SUNSHIYA P SUDHISH 1075

6 UG241050 SREELAKSHMI T S 1065

7 UG240913 ANUPRIYA K M 1055

8 UG240063 GOPIKA RAJESH 1052

9 UG240190 RESHMI M S 1038

10 UG240690 ARCHANA T S 1025

11 UG240249 ANJALI T S 1025

12 UG240304 ARYA K R 1021

13 UG240424 DEVAPRIYA P J 1014

14 UG241102 KEERTHANA KRISHNANKUTTY 999

15 UG241187 GOPIKA T P 996

16 UG240270 ARPITHA K S 996

17 UG240908 THISNA MURALI 993

18 UG240782 NANDHANA SUNILAN 991

19 UG240255 SREEKALA P K 981

20 UG240418 SREYA SAJU 979

21 UG240151 MANEESHA AJAYAGOSH 970

22 UG240978 KEERTHANA P R 967

23 UG240748 KAVYA K NANDHAN 967

24 UG240003 SAMEERA DILEEP 963

25 UG240488 SURYA GAYATHRI VK 962

26 UG241245 VEDASMRITHY E R 959

27 UG241054 SREELAKSHMI. S 955

28 UG241267 MEERA P R 953

29 UG240882 ROOPA K J 952

30 UG240791 GAYATRI SANTOSH 944

31 UG240319 KOKILA DEEPAK 936

32 UG240411 SAYANA SAJEEV 934

33 UG240020 HARISHMA K H 931

34 UG240530 ARCHANA C R 929

35 UG240522 ADITHYA MANOHAR 919

36 UG241160 DHARSANA LAL 910

37 UG240726 NIRANJANA T S 903



38 UG240700 ANJALI C A 898

39 UG240732 BHAGHYALAKSHMI K M 894

40 UG240935 ANJANA P S 879

41 UG240938 ARYANANDA T M 870

42 UG240683 AVINA SUJITH 865

43 UG240705 KRISHNAPRIYA C S 864

44 UG240623 ANJANA C R 823

45 UG240776 VARADHA P B 821

46 UG240421 ARYANANDA K P 800

47 UG240282 MALAVIKA E M A 790

48 UG241121 DONA SURESH K S 697

49 UG240915 KRISHNENDHU RESH 685

50 UG241056 ANUSREE C V 649

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240861 NEHA ZIYAN 1107

2 UG240697 NAINA FATHIMA 1097

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241252 ESHA ZAARAH A.M. 1089

2 UG240534 HADHYA C H 1085

3 UG241076 P A MEHANA 1070

4 UG240174 ALMAAS AHMED 1068

5 UG241295 AALIYA T M 1067

6 UG240749 FATHIMA ALIYA 1056

7 UG240462 NEHLA FATHIMA 1052

8 UG240389 FATHIMA SHERIN V H 1042

9 UG240968 AMAL FATHIMA 1039

10 UG240513 K VAQUIFA VARIDHA 1039

11 UG240257 FATHIMA INSHA K P 1039

12 UG241057 AFARA SIDDIQUE 1023

13 UG240831 FATHIMATHUL SAADIYA P S 1019

14 UG241070 SANAM FATHIMA N S 1015

15 UG241191 IHSANA C R 1015

16 UG240439 MISRIYA K A 1012

17 UG240618 FATHIMA THASNIM T M 1012

18 UG240828 AMEENA CM 991

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 



19 UG240078 IBA FATHIM KATTILAPEEDIKAYIL HAROON 991

20 UG241263 NADIA MUSTHAFA 984

21 UG240648 NIDHA FATHIMA K N 975

22 UG240094 SAHLA SHIRIN M 974

23 UG240832 RAMSEENA P N 974

24 UG240932 NEHLA ABDUL LATHEEF 968

25 UG240793 AMNA K A 958

26 UG240290 ALIYA PARVEEN KHAYAS 953

27 UG241090 HANIYA FATHIMA P M 950

28 UG241284 SHIFA SHAMSUDHEEN 941

29 UG241240 JANNA YASMIN 938

30 UG241274 AYSHA KINZA P S 937

31 UG240894 AYISHAH ZAHRA 935

32 UG241067 ALEEMA P.M 923

33 UG240989 SAJEENA T S 894

34 UG240172 RIZBA JABBAR 878

35 UG240803 ASHITHA P A 859

36 UG240487 ADHILA SHERIN I P 857

37 UG240817 SHAFNA T S 840

38 UG240858 FATHIMA K T 835

39 UG240709 SAMEEHA M R 823

40 UG241012 AMINA NOWSHAD 797

41 UG240733 HAFILA U A 796

42 UG240267 FAHIMA K A 774

43 UG241091 SHAMSIYA V S 771

44 UG240657 FATHIMA MUNJITHA P 747

45 UG240770 NIHALA SAKEER HUSSAIN 732

46 UG241136 HANNA NASRIN C N 638

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241170 DEVIKA P.S 1071

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240984 VISHNA VINOD 1048

2 UG240355 ARCHANA PARAVATHY P S 1039

3 UG240634 ANAMIKA SADASIVAN 1009

4 UG240958 SIYA RAJ P 989

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 



5 UG240200 NIRANJANI A V 982

6 UG240921 AAVANI N R 967

7 UG241133 T P SUBHASREE 958

8 UG240075 SREYA SANTHOSH 951

9 UG241072 GOURICHANDRA T A 925

10 UG241302 AKSHARA PRATHAPAN 901

11 UG240695 ABHIRAMI T B 899

12 UG240636 SMRITHY P S 891

13 UG240318 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 870

14 UG240940 AYSHA HIDHA C P 850

15 UG240007 ARCHANA K R 848

16 UG241188 DEVANANDA VALSAN 846

17 UG240062 NAVYA SANTHOSH 832

18 UG240287 ARCHANA A M 814

19 UG240781 ANAVADYA P S 804

20 UG240381 ATHULYA K U 792

21 UG241243 ANJANA VIJAY 787

22 UG240182 SAYOOJYA T S 776

23 UG240945 BHAVYA BHARATHAN 736

24 UG240934 DILNA ROSE DILI 725

25 UG240937 SWATHY K K 694

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240964 NEHA P S 963

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241077 ANNIE MILDRINA ALDRIN 961

2 UG240376 AYANA K J 888

3 UG240188 AMAYA T V 837

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 




